
1. Provisional select list 3 has been published for admission in class I for the session 2023-24. 

2. Admission would be taken strictly as per select list, subject to the verification of documents and 

eligibility. 

S.N. Category 

3. Parents are instructed to visit the Vidyalaya in the allotted time-slot to submit their willingness 

for taking admission as per given date schedule 

ii 

ST/OBC NCL 

All 

KendriyaVidyalaya No.2 Ishapore 
Session 2023-24 

CLASS-I 
Select List-3 

Admission Notice 

Select list no. 

ALL 

ALL 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES 

4. Parents are requested to bring all original documents with one set of Xerox copy for verification. 
Parents are requested to bring Detbit card/Credit card/UPl etc for online payment of fees. 

Date & Time 

06.05.2023 

5. List of original documents to be produced at the time of Admissioin 

C. Current salary slips of parent if falling to service category I to IV. 

-8 AM TO 11 AM 
06.05.2023 

A. Birth Certificate of the child issued by competent Govt. authority. 

- 11 AM TO 2PM 

B. Service Certificate showing the number of transfer during the preceding 7 years duly signed and 
stamped by the head of office bearing the name, designation full postal address, landline number, and 
other relevant particulars in block letter. 

Admission/l 

D. Address proof documents such as Ration card / Electric bill/ LPG Receipt etc. 

E. Caste certificate in respect of sC / ST/ OBC (Non-Creamy layer) issued by the competent authority in 
concerned State Govt./Union govt.For OBC-NCL certificate must be issued only after 31/03/2020. EWS 
certificate should be countersigned by SDo/sDM. 

F A valid certificate from competent authority in respect of DAchildren, mentioning address & phone number 

of issuing office. 

. Two Recent Passport size photographs of the candidate. 

G. A certificate of retirement/ Discharge for Uniformed Defence employee, wherever applicable. 
H. Current Affidavit,issued by Notary in case of Single Girl Child i.e. girl being the only child of the parent 

on Rs.100 Stamp paper. 

K. TCçertificate from previous school to be submitted. 
J. Self-Declaration Format (To be downloaded from Vidyalaya Website) 

Principal oulsfro33 



S.No Code 

ST 
1 

2 

3 

1 

|Application Submission 

ST-WAITLIST 

22998864652 1852788 

6 

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 3 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I 

|229985999601743496 

|229992149322372294 
|229986929841762823 

3 |229984671161730892 

7 

229990290922065992 

4 |229985932201741105 

5 |229985345581735372 

229984696261739555 

229993025702543053 

229992694962506980 

OBC NCL 

1229985380341992296 
2|229995514663377160 
3229984898202540480 

4229986038961824801 
5|229993025482542863 
6229985757242849587 

7229984923543406679 
8229994784383064924 

OBC NCL WAITLIST 

1|229994232722945153 
2229985135581733417 

|229985037161732922 

4229995025183140507 
5|229988584361858018 
6|229985347101735403 
7]229984659041730686 
8|229993018502544627 
9|229990054482013676 

10|229988515281847524 

1122999462558321 7602 
12 229993040162545654 
13|229986221601746500 
14|229989563301950551 
15|229994127322887353 
16|229987027941764326 

KV NO.2 ISHAPORE 

ADMISS0ON/C 

SESSION- 2023-24 

Name 

|AKASH PRASAD 

|SUMAN KALISTA TOPPO 
DIVYANSH PRASAD 

ASMITA SARDAR 

|ANKIT PRASAD GOUR 

|sUDIPTIMOYEE BARUA 
RAYANSH PRASAD 

ANIKET LOHARA 

SALONI ORAON 

|ARUSHI SHAW 

|MONALI MURMU 

ADITYA PRAMANIK 

KATYAYANI PANDEY 
SANSKAR GUPTA 

|sUDIP KUMAR YADAV 

SIDDHARTH ANAND RAI 

|AADYA SINGH 

REYANSH SHAW 

|ARNAB SHAW 

|AAROHI SHAW 

MAYANK SHAW 

|ANKUSH ADGIRI 

|FAIZAN AFROZ 
SOUSTHAB GHOSH 

UTSAB SHAW 

DAITI SWARNAKER 
ARKA PRAVA GHOSH 

|SHAISTA PARVEEN 

NOMAN HUSSAIN 

|AARUNYA SHAW 

NIKESH KUMAR SINGH 

|AYAN ROY 

ROMEESA AKHTAR 

|AFIYAH ALTAMUSH 

SWARNALI MONDAL 

|Caste 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 
|OBC NCL 

|OBC NCL 
|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

|OBC NCL 

|OBC NCL 

OBC NCL 

SERVICE 

CAT 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NO OF TRF. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|NA 
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